IN-0008516

Bloom Box Designs
845 W 16th Street
Newport Beach, CA 92663

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Hyatt Regency Huntington Beach
Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Chandeliers - York - Pink Flowers 43" 5 $850.00 T $4,250.00
hung on truss - 18'H
43"W X 44"H - 46Lb - 300 Watts

AN Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 48" 3 $1,100.00 T $3,300.00
Y hung on truss - 18'H
Mg y;‘f!f,,!-,‘ 48"W X 57"H - 100Ib - 750 Watts

Total General $7,550.00
Lounge
Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle 8 $700.00 T $5,600.00
=Y /\"_'__. !
g 150"W x 38"D x 29"H
-
= Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Pink Boucle 4 $350.00 T $1,400.00
™. W/ Gold Base
Lf (- 33"W x 34'D x 28'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Blush Velvet Channeled 8 $350.00 T $2,800.00
‘\ -] 36"W x 35'D x 28"H
]| -
Coffee Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column 8 $300.00 T $2,400.00
11 48'Dx 13'H
il
Accent Tables - Jaipur - Pink Tiered Column 7 $200.00 T $1,400.00
d“*____ 26"Diam x 17"H
i
Ottomans - Barcelona - Blush Boucle Heart 8 $120.00 T $960.00
26"W x 26"L x 17"H
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Blush Velvet 4 $500.00 T $2,000.00
o B 102"W x 32'D x 26"H
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Description

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Blush Velvet
30"W x 32'D x 27"H

p—

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beverly Hills - Side Chair Blush
ua W/ Silver Legs
£

33"Wx 34"L x 35'H

Ottomans - Beirut - Blush Velvet
-~ 20'D x 16"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Blush W/ Gold Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet
102"W x 32"D x 26'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Gold Base

'l ] 33"W x 34'D x 28"H
L 3

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

36"W x 35"D x 28"H

Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold
Frame

48"'W x 29"Lx 18'H

Coffee Tables - Madrid - 3pc Set
48'W x 20"Lx19'h

Ottomans - Beirut - lvory Velvet
20'D x 16"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Off White W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

Accent Table - Moscow - Oval Glass Top W/ Gold Cut

K7 J"/ Out Frame
éi;/j; 22"W x 20"H

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it
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NaAntace

Qtty

24

12

23

12

8

Price
$350.00 T
$275.00 T
$120.00 T
$65.00 T
$500.00 T
$350.00 T
$350.00 T
$275.00 T
$275.00 T
$120.00 T
$65.00 T
$150.00 T

Total Lounge

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Total

$2,800.00

$1,100.00

$2,880.00

$780.00

$2,000.00

$1,400.00

$2,450.00

$1,650.00

$2,200.00

$2,760.00

$780.00

$1,200.00

$38,560.00

$46,110.00
$0.00
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Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
($4,611.00)
$41,499.00
($0.00)
$41,499.00
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